
BREAKFAST

$5.99              
$5.99
$5.99 
$5.99
$5.99                 

Bacon, Egg, Cheese Croissant       
Ham & Cheese Croissant              
Sausage, Egg, Cheese Croissant                           
Sausage Biscuit 
Breakfast Burrito                          

REFUEL

Coffee (Hot/Iced)                     
Green Tea (Hot/Iced)               
Orange Juice                           
Cranberry Juice                        
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite             

REFRESH
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

$5.99            
$5.99                 
$5.99
$7.99                 

French Toast Sticks (4)                  
Pancake Sausage Stick (2)            
Cinnamon Roll                             
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait                    



* C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  m e a t s ,  p o u l t r y ,  s e a f o o d ,  s h e l l f i s h ,  o r
e g g s  m a y  i n c r e a s e  y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d b o r n e  i l l n e s s ,  e s p e c i a l l y  i f  y o u

h a v e  c e r t a i n  m e d i c a l  c o n d i t i o n s .  

Avocado toast with Poached Egg*
Toasted Wheatberry, Avocado, Mixed Green, Tomato,
Red Onion, and Lemon Balsamic Glaze

Pancakes & Smoked Sausage
2 Large Pancakes and Smoked Sausage, served with a
Fruit Cup

Biscuits & Gravy with Eggs Your Way*
Buttermilk Biscuit and Sausage Gravy, topped with a slice
of tomato and served with 2 Eggs Your Way and Breakfast
Spuds 

Chicken & Waffles
Savory Fried Chicken served on 2 Sweet Waffles, served
with House-made Chipotle Syrup

Smoked Collards & Shrimp*
Creole Shrimp, served with collard greens on a bed of
cheese grits

$12.99
Toasted Wheatberry, Avocado,
Mixed Green, Tomato,
Red Onion, and Lemon Balsamic
Glaze

$13.99
2 Large Pancakes and
Smoked Sausage, served
with a Fruit Cup

$12.99
Buttermilk Biscuit and Sausage
Gravy, topped with a slice of
tomato and served with 2 Eggs
Your Way and Breakfast Spuds 

$15.99
Savory Fried Chicken served on
2 Sweet Waffles, served with
House-made Chipotle Syrup

$16.99
Creole Shrimp, served with collard
greens on a bed of cheese grits

Build Your Own Omelet
Meat: Pulled Pork, Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Smoked Sausage

Veggies: Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Mixed Peppers, Onion,
Jalapenos

$18.99

Steak & Eggs*
6 oz. Sirloin and 2 Eggs Your Way, served with Breakfast
Spuds 

$19.99
6 oz. Sirloin and 2 Eggs
Your Way, served with
Breakfast Spuds 

Meat: Pulled Pork,
Chicken, Ham, Bacon,
Smoked Sausage

BRUNCH


