

REFUEL

Bacon, Egg, Cheese Croissant	\$5.99
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$5.99
Sausage, Egg, Cheese Croissant	\$5.99
Sausage Biscuit	\$5.99
Breakfast Burrito	\$5.99
French Toast Sticks (4)	\$5.99
Pancake Sausage Stick (2)	\$5.99
Cinnamon Roll	\$5.99
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait	\$7.99

REFRESH

Coffee (Hot/Iced)	\$2.99
Green Tea (Hot/Iced)	\$2.99
Orange Juice	\$2.99
Cranberry Juice	\$2.99
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	\$2.99

BREAKFAST



Avocado toast with Poached Egg* Toasted Wheatberry, Avocado, Mixed Green, Tomato, Red Onion, and Lemon Balsamic Glaze	\$12.99
Biscuits & Gravy with Eggs Your Way* Buttermilk Biscuit and Sausage Gravy, topped with a slice of tomato and served with 2 Eggs Your Way and Breakfast Spuds	\$12.99
Pancakes & Smoked Sausage 2 Large Pancakes and Smoked Sausage, served with a Fruit Cup	\$13.99
Chicken & Waffles Savory Fried Chicken served on 2 Sweet Waffles, served with House-made Chipotle Syrup	\$15.99
Smoked Collards & Shrimp* Creole Shrimp, served with collard greens on a bed of cheese grits	\$16.99
Build Your Own Omelet Meat: Pulled Pork, Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Smoked Sausage	\$18.99
Veggies: Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Mixed Peppers, Onion, Jalapenos	
Steak & Eggs* 6 oz. Sirloin and 2 Eggs Your Way, served with Breakfast Spuds	\$19.99

BRUNCH

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.